Shivalik Bank to Offer Insurance Products too!

17 April 2014



Shivalik Bank is now going to offer Bancassurance too for which it has signed an MoU with Public Sector giant Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd. on 16th April 2014. In a jointly organised MoU signing ceremony, Mr. Suveer Kumar Gupta, CEO and MD signed on behalf of Shivalik Bank whereas Mr. Dheerendra Verma, Chief Manager signed for and on behalf of Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd.

Also present on the dias were General Managers of Shivalik Bank Mr. C.P. Agarwal and Mr. Gaurav Mittal from bank's side and Mr. Pankaj Khanna (Chief Regional Manager) and Mr. D.N. Sakarwal (Manager Marketing, Dehradun Region).

Speaking on the occasion, Mr. Dheerendra Verma congratulated both the organisations on this historic occasion and hoped that Shivalik Bank, with its deep reach into the rural areas of Saharanpur and elsewhere, would be able to garner handsome insurance business also.

Mr. Suveer Kumar Gupta shared with the audience some of the guiding principles of the bank which have led the bank to achieve phenomenal success during the one and half decade. He said that the promotors of the bank have always stood for ethical, transparent and customer oriented banking. We try to strike a balance between highly personalized service to our constituents <u>and</u> offering latest technological advancements to the customers.